4/17/2025

BEST BET

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TAX1099

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type

BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TAX1099

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

A WN P w

[¢)]

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$50.00

$50.00
$38.00

$38.00
$57.00

$57.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$34.00
$317.00
$15.00
$35.00

$401.00
$20.00

$20.00

$586.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15.00

$15.00
$0.00
$3.00

$3.00
$0.00
$72.80
$0.50
$13.50

$86.80
$0.00

$0.00

$104.80

BS

Hold
$50.00

$50.00
$38.00

$38.00
$42.00

$42.00
$10.00
$7.00

$17.00
$34.00
$244.20
$14.50
$21.50

$314.20
$20.00

$20.00

$481.20

Per centOfSales

8.53

8.53
6.48

6.48
9.72

9.72
1.70
1.70

3.40
5.80
54.09
2.55
597

68.41
341

341

99.95

ExpectedReturn
0.66

1.00

1.00

0.72
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.83

WeightedAve
0.06

0.06

0.10

0.01
0.01

0.03
0.29
0.01
0.03

0.03

0.63



