BS

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	BEST BET	4	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	8.53	0.66	0.06
BEST BET	Totals:		\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	8.53		
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$0.00	\$38.00	6.48	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$38.00	\$0.00	\$38.00	6.48		
	PENY	8	\$57.00	\$15.00	\$42.00	9.72	1.00	0.10
PENY	Totals:		\$57.00	\$15.00	\$42.00	9.72		
	Regular	2	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.70	0.72	0.01
	Regular	3	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$7.00	1.70	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$20.00	\$3.00	\$17.00	3.40		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$34.00	\$0.00	\$34.00	5.80	0.50	0.03
	SPOTLITE	2	\$317.00	\$72.80	\$244.20	54.09	0.53	0.29
	SPOTLITE	3	\$15.00	\$0.50	\$14.50	2.55	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$35.00	\$13.50	\$21.50	5.97	0.56	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$401.00	\$86.80	\$314.20	68.41		
	TAX1099	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.41	0.83	0.03
TAX1099	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.41		
Grand Totals:	<u>.</u>		\$586.00	\$104.80	\$481.20	99.95		0.63

1